Listado de tiempos

Posicion

Femenino

Masculino

lunes, 17 de octubre de 2022

Dorsal

1625
1649
1647
1642
1651
1631

1640
1628
1641
1630
1656
1650
1626
1644
1632
1658
1614
1655
1627
1652
1648
1653
1629
1654
1643
1646
1657
1624
2000

Nombre

Blanca Pareja Toro
Martina Cobaleda Toro
Alejandra Arroyo Elias
Mercedes Lacal Sanchez
Carlota Ramos Bermudez

Marina Ruiz Rojo

Saul Trujillo Castro

Rafael Marmol Camara
Daniel Molina Garcia
Franciso Jesus Alarcon Ocho
Salvador Ruiz Gomez
Martin Morales Chudy
Sergio Garcia Ballesteros
Antonio Manuel Ceballos He
Alvaro Medina Escabias
Dario Cano Perez

Daniel Ordofiez Castillo
Marcos Ceballos Herrador
David Gomez Gomez

Kilian Sanchez Gonzalez
Antonio Jesus Funes Luque
Jesus Pelaez

Manuel La Torre Espejo
Rodrigo Fernandez Alarcon
Manuel Perez Arias
Gonzalo Pareja Raya

Raul Merino Lopez

Miguel Ruiz Gomez

Antonio luis Perez

Club

Tiempo

0:13:45
0:13:59
0:14:23
0:14:29
0:15:03

0:15:49

0:09:47
0:10:03
0:10:58
0:11:18
0:11:25
0:11:43
0:11:59
0:12:07
0:12:48
0:13:00
0:13:04
0:13:18
0:13:32
0:13:35
0:13:50
0:13:54
0:13:56
0:14:20
0:14:57
0:15:07
0:16:42
0:19:07

0:19:12

Paginaldel



